
🤠 OYS🤠  2/8/26 2nd Sun Shoot
2/8/2026

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1—Mystery Stage Stage 2--Sweet Calamity Swe… Stage 3--Lawman Mark’s… Stage 4-- Shiner Bock Bob’… Stage 5--4 Aces Saloon Stage 6–Cottonmouth Cole…
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Shiner Bock Bob 109936 FN4 112.18 25.40 0 0 25.40 3 18.00 0 0 18.00 2 16.45 0 0 16.45 1 17.71 0 0 17.71 3 16.55 0 0 16.55 1 18.07 0 0 18.07 3
2 Cotton Mouth Cole 110076LIFE S6 123.37 23.25 5 0 28.25 6 21.07 0 0 21.07 4 21.74 0 0 21.74 5 16.83 0 0 16.83 2 18.88 0 0 18.88 2 16.60 0 0 16.60 1
3 Pistoleer 17155 SS6 134.71 24.06 0 0 24.06 1 21.33 0 0 21.33 5 20.52 0 0 20.52 3 26.14 0 0 26.14 16 20.99 0 0 20.99 4 21.67 0 0 21.67 5
4 Hanso Lowe 101456 CO 138.46 41.50 0 0 41.50 19 16.86 0 0 16.86 1 21.13 0 0 21.13 4 15.63 0 0 15.63 1 26.21 0 0 26.21 8 17.13 0 0 17.13 2
5 Rooster 113811 FN4 141.85 24.53 0 0 24.53 2 21.84 0 0 21.84 6 27.09 0 0 27.09 13 18.95 5 0 23.95 13 23.99 0 0 23.99 6 20.45 0 0 20.45 4
6 Timber Steel 107067 CC 154.29 30.33 0 0 30.33 8 31.39 0 0 31.39 17 19.67 5 0 24.67 10 22.48 0 0 22.48 10 20.62 0 0 20.62 3 19.80 5 0 24.80 7
7 Rocky Mountain Ryder 115101 CO 156.19 27.45 0 0 27.45 5 24.57 0 0 24.57 7 22.85 0 0 22.85 8 25.69 0 0 25.69 15 22.46 0 0 22.46 5 33.17 0 0 33.17 16
8 Tuff  Stuff 55835L CB7 167.12 26.66 0 0 26.66 4 23.32 5 0 28.32 14 20.36 0 0 20.36 2 20.51 0 0 20.51 5 22.27 15 0 37.27 19 19.00 15 0 34.00 17
9 Lawman Mark 57095 SSG 167.23 34.15 0 0 34.15 12 26.60 0 0 26.60 11 27.64 0 0 27.64 14 22.51 0 0 22.51 11 28.99 0 0 28.99 12 27.34 0 0 27.34 11
10 Dirt Road Dude 19816 JW 167.33 32.98 0 0 32.98 10 24.88 0 0 24.88 8 29.32 5 0 34.32 19 22.36 0 0 22.36 9 27.81 0 0 27.81 9 24.98 0 0 24.98 8
11 Lily D Winter 106533 CO 167.68 28.56 5 0 33.56 11 25.02 0 0 25.02 9 21.99 0 0 21.99 7 28.72 0 0 28.72 20 22.81 5 0 27.81 10 25.58 5 0 30.58 14
12 Graver Bill 62191 SS6 169.61 29.54 0 0 29.54 7 18.99 0 0 18.99 3 25.90 0 0 25.90 11 23.02 0 0 23.02 12 37.40 0 0 37.40 20 24.76 10 0 34.76 18
13 Smitty’s Final Revenge 114771 LW 180.01 36.12 0 0 36.12 16 40.47 0 0 40.47 23 23.53 0 0 23.53 9 20.34 0 0 20.34 4 32.14 5 0 37.14 18 22.41 0 0 22.41 6
14 Tate Lawman Cain 114770 W3 183.51 22.28 20 0 42.28 21 21.98 5 0 26.98 12 21.85 0 0 21.85 6 20.53 0 0 20.53 6 22.26 20 0 42.26 24 29.61 0 0 29.61 13
15 Sweet Calamity 97049 L4 184.31 31.31 0 0 31.31 9 41.97 0 0 41.97 24 30.37 0 0 30.37 16 26.57 0 0 26.57 18 25.94 0 0 25.94 7 23.15 5 0 28.15 12
16 Montana Colt 17845 CB7 190.95 43.61 0 0 43.61 22 22.99 5 0 27.99 13 37.96 0 0 37.96 22 20.92 0 0 20.92 7 34.56 0 0 34.56 15 25.91 0 0 25.91 10
17 Bama Kid 9699 SS6 196.49 37.81 0 0 37.81 17 30.75 0 0 30.75 16 32.56 0 0 32.56 17 28.40 0 0 28.40 19 30.05 0 0 30.05 13 36.92 0 0 36.92 20
18 Col Tuscarora 29154 JW 196.68 34.52 0 0 34.52 13 26.43 0 0 26.43 10 29.17 25 0 54.17 25 24.11 0 0 24.11 14 27.41 5 0 32.41 14 25.04 0 0 25.04 9
19 Graywolf Tate 96604L JW 199.81 34.94 0 0 34.94 14 25.96 10 0 35.96 21 26.72 0 0 26.72 12 21.05 0 0 21.05 8 31.46 5 0 36.46 17 34.68 10 0 44.68 23
20 Limpin Jim 96982 SFC 201.26 46.34 0 0 46.34 23 29.96 0 0 29.96 15 33.52 0 0 33.52 18 26.50 0 0 26.50 17 28.61 0 0 28.61 11 36.33 0 0 36.33 19
21 News Carver 100294 SS6 219.13 40.25 0 0 40.25 18 33.72 0 0 33.72 19 34.74 0 0 34.74 20 29.82 0 0 29.82 21 49.07 0 0 49.07 25 31.53 0 0 31.53 15
22 Lefty Young Gun 63434 W3 234.85 32.05 10 0 42.05 20 28.56 5 0 33.56 18 24.72 5 0 29.72 15 35.25 10 0 45.25 25 36.80 5 0 41.80 23 37.47 5 0 42.47 22
23 Derringer Di R7174 GD7 243.13 51.28 0 0 51.28 25 38.56 0 0 38.56 22 36.60 0 0 36.60 21 32.99 10 0 42.99 24 35.06 0 0 35.06 16 33.64 5 0 38.64 21
24 Chap Bart XXX ES7 254.59 35.74 0 0 35.74 15 33.76 0 0 33.76 20 33.09 5 0 38.09 23 47.48 5 0 52.48 26 30.61 10 0 40.61 22 48.91 5 0 53.91 25
25 Hawkeye Crow 113714 SS6 364.09 45.85 5 0 50.85 24 150.00 0 0 150.00 27 37.87 5 0 42.87 24 35.36 0 0 35.36 22 38.44 0 0 38.44 21 36.57 10 0 46.57 24
26 Charlie Bill XXX ES7 373.79 81.59 5 0 86.59 27 51.42 0 0 51.42 25 66.02 0 0 66.02 27 59.73 0 0 59.73 27 49.08 5 0 54.08 26 55.95 0 0 55.95 26
27 Rapper XXX ES7 377.91 63.48 5 0 68.48 26 61.11 0 0 61.11 26 56.78 0 0 56.78 26 41.63 0 0 41.63 23 65.51 15 0 80.51 27 64.40 5 0 69.40 27
- News Carver 100294 SS6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -


